SOGEVAC B
The full range
of single stage, oil-sealed
rotary vane vacuum pumps
for Industrial Applications
SOGEVAC B2
Oil sealed rotary vane vacuum pumps
are being used in all areas of vacuum

* 	Excerpt from our line of products. Details on other motor voltages/frequencies as well as accessories and
	 maintenance materials are available upon request.
Filter cartridge selector and ordering information
Application / Process
Filter insert material
Active
charcoal
Metal
0.09 mm
Polyester
25 µm
Polyester
2 µm
Paper
2 µm
Dry process: dust, powders, chips etc. 1  2
Wet (vapor) process: dust, powders, chips etc. 1 2
Heavy particles, plastics, glass, packaging materials, food stuff, etc.  1  2
Vapors of high molecular weight (e.g. solvents, resin and acid vapors, alkaline solutions) 1  2
Part No.
9516248CAPO X   X
9516248MAPO  X  X
9516248PAPO X  X
9516248PP X X
9516248V (w/o filter insert)
Spare inlet filter inserts EK95162CA EK95162MA EK95162PO25 EK95162PO2 EK95162PA
1 = Filter no. 1
2 = Filter no. 2